Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Tushad P. Driver	06/20/2007
Muthu V. Muthuraj	09/05/2007
Neil D. D'Souza	06/20/2007
Richard W.I. Yarger	07/10/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	The General Electric Company
Street Address:	1 River Road
City:	Schenectady
State/Country:	NEW YORK
Postal Code:	12345

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10672938

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (414)271-5770

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 414-271-7590

Email: peterh@andruslaw.com

Correspondent Name: Peter T. Holsen

Address Line 1: 100 East Wisconsin Avenue

Address Line 2: Suite 1100

Address Line 4: Milwaukee, WISCONSIN 53202

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 132258 (5024-00072)

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Peter T. Holsen

Total Attachments: 5

PATENT REEL: 019815 FRAME: 0561

500352594

source=09-05-2007 - 132258 - 5024-00072 - Executed Assignment#page1.tif source=09-05-2007 - 132258 - 5024-00072 - Executed Assignment#page2.tif source=09-05-2007 - 132258 - 5024-00072 - Executed Assignment#page3.tif source=09-05-2007 - 132258 - 5024-00072 - Executed Assignment#page4.tif source=09-05-2007 - 132258 - 5024-00072 - Executed Assignment#page5.tif

PATENT REEL: 019815 FRAME: 0562

ASSIGNMENT

In accordance with obligations entered into pursuant to an Employee Innovation and Proprietary Information Agreement or other agreement and/or for other good and valuable consideration, of which I/We acknowledge receipt

Tushad P. Driver Name (sole inventor)	of	1110 E. Algon Street	quin Rd., #3R City	, Schaumburg, IL 60173 USA
Muthu V. Muthuraj	οf		y	·
Name (joint inventor)	Oi	Street	City	Country
Neil D. D'Souza Name (joint inventor)	of	514 N. Emerso Street	on Street, Mt. I	Prospect, IL 60056 USA
•	- C		•	,
Richard W.I. Yarger Name (joint inventor)	OI	Street Street	City	Country
hereby sell and assign to The General Electric Company, a New York Corporation, doing				
business at 1 River Road, Schenectady, New York 12345 USA (hereinafter referred to as				
"Company") its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest in an to invention				

and improvements invented and originated by me/us and as described in the application for United States Patent currently entitled:

Title _Methods and Appa	ratus for Displaying Images	on mixed Monitor Displays
has been made, said applie	1 , 5	1 /
Appln. No. 10/672,938		
Filing Date09/26/2003		
or		
is about to be made, said a	application being identified by	y
Date of Execution		
Attorney Docket No.	#132258 (5024-00072)	Customer No. 26753

Page 1 of 5

and any and all applications for patents therefrom in any and all countries, including all divisions, continuation, reexaminations and reissues thereof, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said United States patent application, and authorize and request any official whole duty it is to issue patents, to issue any patent on said invention and improvements or resulting therefrom to said Company, or its successors or assigns and agree that on request and without further consideration, but at the expense of said Company, I/we will communicate to said Company or its representatives or nominees any facts known to us respecting said inventions and improvements and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuing and reissue applications, make rightful oaths and generally do everything possible to aid said Company, its successors, assigns, and nominees to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said inventions and improvements in all countries.

The Company authorizes the attorney of record to insert in this instrument, if necessary or desirable, the filing date and serial number or other identifying information for the application referred to above.

Inventor:

Tushad P. Driver

Witnessed by:

Signature

Date: 6/20/2007

Date: 6/20/2007

Date: 06/20/2007

Date: 06/20/2007

Date: 06/20/2007

Date: 06/20/2007

Date: 06/20/2007

Date: 06/20/2007

Printed Name of Witness

Date: 06/20/2007

Page 2 of 5

Inventor:	Alechentin Tenhat Muthu V. Muthuraj	Date: 09/05/07
Witnessed by	Signature	Date: 05 SEP. 2007
	D'Juana K. Bolsoiere Printed Name of Witness	
Witnessed by	Signature	•
	Mark A. Stegner Printed Name of Witness	_
Inventor:	Neil D. D'Souza	Date:
Witnessed by	Signature	Date:
	Printed Name of Witness	_
Witnessed by	Signature	Date:
	Printed Name of Witness	_

Page 3 of 5

Inventor:

Neil D. D. D. D. D. Date:

Neil D. D. D. D. Date:

Date:

O6/20/07

Signature

ASHISH VASSA

Printed Name of Witness

Witnessed by:

Signature

Mehammed A. Mahab

Printed Name of Witness

	Richard W. I. Yager		
Inventor:	Richard, W.I. Yarger	- -	Date: 7/10/07
Witnessed by	Signature	Date:_	7//0/07 OFFICIAL SEAL
	KATIKEEN A. KLEIN Printed Name of Witness	-	KATHLEEN A. KLEIN NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JAN. 30, 2009
Witnessed by	:Signature	Date:_	
	Printed Name of Witness	_	

Filing Date 09/26/2003

Application No. 10/672,938

RECORDED: 09/12/2007

Atty. Docket No. #132258 (5024-00072)

Customer No. 26753